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ROTARY YOUTH EXCHANGE 
District 6250 Contact Information 

2024-2025 
 

District RYE Administrative Team 

 

Bill Pritchard  
RYE Chair 
RC of La Crosse After Hours 
802 East Cedar Ave  
Holmen, WI 54636 
608-780-2637 
prosapiaeo@gmail.com 

 

Sharon Richmond  
RYE Administrative Coordinator 
RC of Lodi 
W12974 State Rd 188 
Lodi, WI 53555 
608-370-1134 
richmond6250@gmail.com 

Inbound Team 

 

Janine O’Rourke 
Inbound Co-chair 
RC of Madison 
Stoughton, WI 
608-577-6395 
inboundRYE6250@gmail.com  

Bob Dent 
Inbound Counselor 
RC of Stoughton 
Stoughton, WI 
715-281-6656 
Ryedent46@gmail.com 

Outbound Team 

 

Ann Oberle 
Outbound Co-chair 
RC of Sun Prairie 
Sun Prairie, WI 
608-347-1266 
annoberle@gmail.com  

 

John Holevoet 
Outbound Co-chair 
RC of Sun Prairie 
Sun Prairie, WI 
608-358-3941 
jpholevoet@gmail.com  

STEP (Short Term Exchange Program) Team 

 

Carl Kisely 
STEP Coordinator  
RC of Tomah  
Sparta, WI 
608-633-6396 
ckisely@ruralins.com 

 OPEN 

District Youth Protection District Training 

 

Scott Horne 
Youth Protection Officer  
RC of La Crosse 
La Crosse, WI 
608-792-8441  
scottyda@msn.com   

 OPEN 

District RYE Support 

 

Cathy Statz 
RYE Digital Coordinator 
RC Changemakers 
Oshkosh, WI 
715-944-5272 
cathy.a.statz@gmail.com  

 

John Bonsett-Veal 
RYE Events Coordinator 
RC of Oregon 
Oregon, WI 
608-332-6579 
john@bonsettveal.com 
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Central States Rotary Youth Exchange (CSRYE) 

 

Jan Bonsett-Veal 
CSRYE Chair 
RC of Oregon 
Oregon, WI 
608-576-7508 
janmbv@gmail.com  

Sharon Richmond 
CSRYE Outbound Coordinator 
RC of Lodi 
Lodi, WI 
608-370-1134 
richmond6250@gmail.com 

 

Margo Zeman 
CSRYE Alternate Responsible 
Officer 
RC of Baraboo 
Sauk City, WI 
608-963-7627 
zeman.margo@gmail.com 

 

 

Non-Rotarian RYE Counselors 

 

Daniel Ledin 
Non-Rotarian Counselor 
Washington, DC 
608-279-9527 
dledin3.14@gmail.com 

 

Christine Hamele 
Non-Rotarian Counselor 
Fort Atkinson, WI 
920-723-5996 
cmhamele@gmail.com 

District Governors 

 

Todd Restel 
2024-2025 
RC of La Crosse 
La Crosse, WI 
608-790-5134 
trestel@1supply.com  

Michael Kloss 
2025-2026 
RC of Eau Claire Morning 
Altoona, WI 
715-239-1460 
mkloss@charter.net  

 

Scott Ryan 
2026-2027 
RC of Holmen 
Holmen, WI 
608-792-4122 
scottryan54650@gmail.com 
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